Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Wood - (918314) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.97
1:20.80
1:21.58
1:23.38
1:26.11
1:27.93
1:29.28
1:30.05
1:30.27
1:38.02
1:41.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.97
1:23.38
1:20.80
1:21.58
1:26.11
1:30.27
1:29.28
1:27.93
1:30.05
1:38.02
1:41.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323
313
304
285
259
243
232
226
224
175

157

WA Pts

323
285
313
304
259
224
232
243
226
175

157

Round

Round

F
F

N

Date

24/11119
03/12/17
20/05/17
16/12/18
13/11/16
03/10/15
06/12/15
21/06/15
20/12/15
15/11/14
20/10/13

Date

24/11119
16/12/18
03/12/17
20/05/17
13/11/16
20/12/15
06/12/15
03/10/15
21/06/15
15/11/14
20/10/13

Meet

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs

LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Meet

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs

LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Witham Dolphins Club Championships

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Venue

Witham
Witham
Harlow
Witham
Witham
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
Colchester
Fullwell Cross
Witham

Witham

Venue

Witham
Witham
Witham
Harlow
Witham
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Colchester
Witham

Witham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 4
4
Witham Dolph 3
4
4
3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
3
3
Witham Dolph 4

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 4
4
4
Witham Dolph 3
4
3
Witham Dolph 3
3
Witham Dolph 3
3
Witham Dolph 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



