## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Wood - (918314) - Witham Dolphins SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.97	323	F	24/11/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:20.80	313	F	03/12/17	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		4
1:21.58	304	Н	20/05/17	Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Witham Dolph	3
1:23.38	285	F	16/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
1:26.11	259	F	13/11/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham		4
1:27.93	243	F	03/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross		3
1:29.28	232	Н	06/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:30.05	226	Н	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:30.27	224	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross		3
1:38.02	175	F	15/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		3
1:41.64	157	F	20/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.97	323	F	24/11/19	WDSC Winter Champs 2019	Witham	Witham Dolph	4
1:23.38	285	F	16/12/18	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham		4
1:20.80	313	F	03/12/17	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		4
1:21.58	304	Н	20/05/17	Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet	Harlow	Witham Dolph	3
1:26.11	259	F	13/11/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham		4
1:30.27	224	F	20/12/15	LBRSC Last Chance County Qualifying Meet 2015	Fullwell Cross		3
1:29.28	232	Н	06/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree	Witham Dolph	3
1:27.93	243	F	03/10/15	LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier	Fullwell Cross		3
1:30.05	226	Н	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Witham Dolph	3
1:38.02	175	F	15/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham		3
1:41.64	157	F	20/10/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	Witham Dolph	4